2/8/2022

Monroe County Board of Elections

10:32:18AM Report for Independent Petitions Filed by Party and Office Name for the 2022 March Village Election
) General Specific
Filed On Obijections Obiections Accept
Office Names Candidate Vol Date Time Due Filed Filed By Due Filed Filed

Decline
Filed

Page 1 of 1

Auth
Filed

Andy For Scottsville

SCOTTSVILLE-VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Citizens Party

HILTON-VILLAGE TRUSTEE LARRY W SPEER 1

Freedom and Family
HILTON-VILLAGE MAYOR

Hilton First

HILTON-VILLAGE MAYOR JOSEPH M LEE 1

Our Community's Future

BRUCE ANDREW FRASER 1

MAUREEN L SPINDLER 1

HILTON-VILLAGE TRUSTEE ANDREW J FOWLER 1
Our Village Party

SCOTTSVILLE-VILLAGE MAYOR ANDREW J PECK 1
Village Advocates

SCOTTSVILLE-VILLAGE MAYOR MAGGIE RIDGE 1

2/7/2022

2/1/2022

2/2/2022

2/1/2022

2/7/2022

2/1/2022

2/7/2022

11:37:01 AM

9:29:00 AM

10:55:01 AM

10:20:00 AM

2:57:01 PM

9:13:00 AM

1:07:01 PM

02/09/2022

02/09/2022

02/09/2022

02/09/2022

02/09/2022

02/09/2022

02/09/2022

'S" in Vol column indicates candidate is a substitution for a candidate that declined or was not authorized for the same office.

'A" in Vol column indicates petition has been amended.

* - amendment to the timely Specific Objection was filed to accomodate the changes to the amended petition.

"+" indicates that objector has filed General Objections to Authorization on file.

2/7/2022

2/1/2022

2/7/2022

2/7/2022

2/7/2022

2/7/2022



