Monroe County Board of Elections

10:32:18AM

Report for Independent Petitions Filed by Party and Office Name for the 2022 March Village Election

			Filed On		General Objections			Specific Objections		Accept	Decline	Auth
Office Names	Candidate	Vol	Date	Time	Due	Filed	Filed By	Due	Filed	Filed	Filed	Filed
Andy For Scottsville SCOTTSVILLE-VILLAGE TRUSTEE	BRUCE ANDREW FRASER	1	2/7/2022	11:37:01 AM	02/09/2022					2/7/2022		
Citizens Party HILTON-VILLAGE TRUSTEE	LARRY W SPEER	1	2/1/2022	9:29:00 AM	02/09/2022					2/1/2022		
Freedom and Family HILTON-VILLAGE MAYOR	MAUREEN L SPINDLER	1	2/2/2022	10:55:01 AM	02/09/2022					2/7/2022		
HILTON-VILLAGE MAYOR	JOSEPH M LEE	1	2/1/2022	10:20:00 AM	02/09/2022					2/7/2022		
Our Community's Future												
HILTON-VILLAGE TRUSTEE	ANDREW J FOWLER	1	2/7/2022	2:57:01 PM	02/09/2022					2/7/2022		
Our Village Party SCOTTSVILLE-VILLAGE MAYOR	ANDREW J PECK	1	2/1/2022	9:13:00 AM	02/09/2022							
Village Advocates scottsville-village mayor	MAGGIE RIDGE	1	2/7/2022	1:07:01 PM	02/09/2022					2/7/2022		

^{&#}x27;S' in Vol column indicates candidate is a substitution for a candidate that declined or was not authorized for the same office.

^{&#}x27;A' in Vol column indicates petition has been amended.
* - amendment to the timely Specific Objection was filed to accomodate the changes to the amended petition.

[&]quot;+" indicates that objector has filed General Objections to Authorization on file.